
GM

Name Federation

FIDE code date of birth Gender

event start

Site: Various towns in Hungary close

chief or supervising arbiter number of games 11

rate of play number of federations 5

number of players not from title applicant's fed. 5 number of rated oppponents 11

number of players from host federation 6 Total number of titled opponents 11

numbers of: GM 6 IM 4 WGM WIM FM 1 WFM

Where applying 1.43e: Number of federations: 10

number of rated players not from host federation: 28

number of players not from host federation holding GM,IM,WGM,WIM titles 19

National Team Ch.

special remarks

Rd. Name of opponent Fide ID Fed. Title Result

1 GM 0.5

2 GM 1

3 GM 1

4 GM 0.5

5 IM 0.5

6 IM 1

7 IM 1

8 GM 1

9 GM 0.5

10 IM 1

11 FM 1

11 Total 9.0

Norm Sought GM Rate Average (1.46c) 2440

TPR Required 2601 TPR Achieved 2699

Score Required 8.0 Score achieved 9.0

(exceeding norm by) 1.0 (points) arbiter's signature

Federation confirming the result HUN Name of federation official

Signature of federation official date

RE-ISSUED by HUN Chess Fed.

  

notes:

unrated count as but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: 1 each player who has achieved a title result;

2 the organizing federation,

3 the player's federation 

4 and the FIDE Office.

14900858 SVK

900346

722960

SCG

HUN

2540

2475

2378

700690

708003 HUN

933333 SCG

UKR14100568

2534

2335

2301

2384

1205730 ROM

HUN

2594

2347

Borsos, Bogdan

Balogh, Tomas

Ilincic, Zlatko

Berczes, David

Nevednichy, Vladislav

Forintos, Gyozo V

Horvath, Adam

Farkas, Tibor

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT:

Actual

Rating

Rating

by 1.46c

(100-100 min/40 m + 30-30 min/all)+ 30 sec/move

Ambrus, Zoltan (IA) Rating Officer

 2006-04-23

HUN TM Chmp SuperLeague

8/17/1984

HUN

Number of games

Cao, Sang 725056 HUN

Nemeth, Miklos 720232 HUN

AMBRUS, Zoltan Rat.Off. (IA)

18-05-2010

2538

Flumbort, Andras

717274

 2005-10-16

Male

Lukacs, Peter 700142 HUN 2412




