## CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT: GM

Name	Flumbort	, Andras		Federation		
FIDE code	717274	date of birth	8/17/1984	Gender	Male	
event HUN TM Chmp SuperLeague				start	2005-10-16	
Site:	Various tow	ns in Hungary		close	2006-04-23	
chief or super	vising arbiter	Ambrus, Zol	tan (IA) Rating Of	ficer number of	games	11
rate of play (100-100 min/40 m + 30-30 min/all)+ 30 sec/move number of federations						
number of pla	yers not from tit	tle applicant's fe	d. <b>5</b>	number of	rated oppponents	11
number of pla	yers from host	federation	6	Total numb	per of titled opponents	11
numbers of:	GM	6 IM	4 WGM	WIM	FM 1 WFM	
Where applyi	ng 1.43e:	Numl	ber of federations:		10	
number of rat	ed players not f	rom host federat	ion:		28	
number of pla	yers not from h	ost federation ho	olding GM,IM,WGM	I,WIM titles	19	
	Natio	onal Team Ch.				
special remar	ks					

Rd.	Name of opponent	Fide ID	Fed.	Actual Rating	Rating by 1.46c	Title	Result
	1 Lukacs, Peter	700142	HUN	2412		GM	0.5
	Nevednichy, Vladislav	1205730	ROM	2594		GM	1
,	3 Forintos, Gyozo V	700690	HUN	2347		GM	1
	4 Horvath, Adam	708003	HUN	2534		GM	0.5
	5 Farkas, Tibor	933333	SCG	2335		IM	0.5
	6 Borsos, Bogdan	14100568	UKR	2301		IM	1
,	7 Balogh, Tomas	14900858	SVK	2384		IM	1
	8 Ilincic, Zlatko	900346	SCG	2540		GM	1
	9 Cao, Sang	725056	HUN	2538		GM	0.5
1	0 Berczes, David	722960	HUN	2475		IM	1
1	1 Nemeth, Miklos	720232	HUN	2378		FM	1
	Number of games 1	1				Tota	9.0

Norm Sought	GM	Rate Average (1.46c)	2440
TPR Required	2601	TPR Achieved	2699
Score Required	8.0	Score achieved	9.0
(exceeding norm by)	<b>1.0</b> (points)	arbiter's signature	Almo

Federation confirming the result HUN Name of federation official AMBRUS, Zoltan Rat.Off. (IA)

Signature of federation official

date 18-05-2010
RE-ISSUED by HUN Chess Fed.

notes:
unrated count as \_\_\_\_\_ but see 1.46c.
The organizer must provide this certificate to: 1 each player who has achieved a title result;

2 the organizing federation,3 the player's federation4 and the FIDE Office.

